
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

32 

28 

47 

51 

7 

9B 

67 

30 

9 

35 

Name 

J.P. Crabtree 

Jeff Marcucm 

Nathan Greene 

James Butler 

Chance Gross 

Tanner Ballard 

Jacob O'Connor 

Wayne Emberson 

Jason Powers 

Ryder Van Alst 

Class 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

MEP Late Models 

Laps 

40 

40 

40 

40 

39 

37 

36 

26 

Diff 

0.205 

11.067 

12.626 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

14 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:45.166 

12:45.371 

12:56.233 

12:57.792 

12:47.825 

12:48.869 

12:52.565 

12:52.867 

Best Tm 

12.938 

12.934 

13.054 

13.104 

13.064 

14.062 

14.030 

13.073 

Nat/State 

Muncie 

Morristown 

Muncie 

Muncie 

Indianapolis 

Sheridan 

Lafayette 

Plainfield 

Loveland, OH 

Anderson 

Sponsor 

Mike Sargent 

Charles Marcum 

John Sstapleton 

Wendell Layne 

Kevin Gross 

Troy Cox 

Jacob O'Connor 

Wayne Emberson 

Jason Powers 

Greg Van Alst 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.205 

Avg. Speed 

47.049 

Best Lap Tm 

12.934 

Best Speed 

69.584 

Best Lap by 

28 - Jeff Marcucm 

Spring Championships 

MEP Late Models 

Feature 

Race (40 Laps) started at 20:19:19 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/11/2024 07:30 PM 


