Sorted on Laps **Spring Championships**

MEP Late Models

Feature

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles

5/11/2024 07:30 PM



Race (40 Laps) started at 20:19:19

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/Sta	Sponsor
1	32	J.P. Crabtree	MEP Late Models	40		12:45.166	12.938	Muncie	Mike Sargent
2	28	Jeff Marcucm	MEP Late Models	40	0.205	12:45.371	12.934	Morrist	Charles Marcum
3	47	Nathan Greene	MEP Late Models	40	11.067	12:56.233	13.054	Muncie	John Sstapleton
4	51	James Butler	MEP Late Models	40	12.626	12:57.792	13.104	Muncie	Wendell Layne
5	7	Chance Gross	MEP Late Models	39	1 Lap	12:47.825	13.064	Indiana	Kevin Gross
6	9B	Tanner Ballard	MEP Late Models	37	3 Laps	12:48.869	14.062	Sherida	Troy Cox
7	67	Jacob O'Connor	MEP Late Models	36	4 Laps	12:52.565	14.030	Lafayet	Jacob O'Connor
8	30	Wayne Emberson	MEP Late Models	26	14 Laps	12:52.867	13.073	Plainfie	Wayne Emberson
Not class	sified								
DNS	9	Jason Powers	MEP Late Models		DNS			Lovelar	Jason Powers
DNS	35	Ryder Van Alst	MEP Late Models		DNS			Anders	Greg Van Alst

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.205	47.049	12.934	69.584	28 - Jeff Marcucm

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Action Entertainment

Printed: 5/11/2024 9:57:57 PM

Race Director